2" Draft: 6-16-15
TOWNSHIP OF FLORENCE
COUNTY OF BURLINGTON

COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

MEETING DATE: June 17,2015
MEETING TIME:  8:00 PM
LOCATION: Council Chambers-Municipal Complex

711 Broad Street
Florence, NJ 08518 (609) 499-2525

1. CALL TO ORDER AND FLAG SALUTE

2. SUNSHINE STATEMENT AND ROLL CALL

3. APPROVAL OF MINUTES

- Township Council Regular Session: 5-20-15
- Township Council Executive Session: 5-13-15
- Township Council Closed Session: 6-3-15

4. FINANCIAL CORRESPONDENCE

- REPORTS TO RECEIVE AND FILE: Court Administrator, Township Clerk and
Tax Collector’s Tax and W&S reports for May

- TREASURER'S BILL LIST FOR APPROVAL

5. REGULAR CORRESPONDENCE

6. APPLICATIONS

A. On-Premise 50/50, Roebling Museum, 100 Second Avenue
July 25, 2015, 9:00am-3:00pm

B. Social Affair: 7-11-15, Noon — 2:00 a.m., Francis Robbins Post 194
American Legion, Patriotic Celebration Day
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7. PUBLIC COMMENTS

8. RESOLUTIONS

AECEZOMmOO®R

2015-139, Acceptance of Roads in Haines Center

2015-140, Refund Tax Overpayments

2015-141, Refund Recreation Fee

2015-142, Reduce Bond: Burlington Coat Factory

2015-143, Removing Properties from Tax Sale: Payment Plans
2015-144, Renew ABC Club License: OPRE Larsons Post 8838 VFW
2015-145, Renew ABC Club License: American Slovak Club
2015-146, Deny Release - Oak Mill Estates Bonds (4)

2015-147, Approve Shared Services Agreement - COAH

2015-148, Authorize Declaratory Judgement Filing - COAH
2015-149, Payment No. 1: 2014-2015 Road Resurfacing: Barrett Paving

9. ORDINANCES

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

A.

2015- ,

REPORTS OF COMMITTEES, BOARDS AND OFFICERS

REPORTS: ADMINISTRATION

A. Mayor:
B. Administration:

- Administrator

- Assistant Municipal Administrator
- Division of Law

- Division of Engineering

- Division of W & S Utilities

UNFINISHED BUSINESS:

NEW BUSINESS

BOARD OF HEALTH

MISCELLANEOUS

PUBLIC COMMENT

ADJOURNMENT




